
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  247.4231

585 B. Smith  248.3972

129 V. Mckiddie  648.6583

98 J. Povolny  448.7474

383 R. Fitch  348.7975

99 K. Mace  248.9156

662 T. Bannister  448.9337

927 T. Sewell  348.9918

823 C. Morrison  549.2149

480 C. Green  649.37410

263 C. Charbonneau  249.50611

394 K. Summers  349.55712

360 J. Cook  449.62113

79 J. Marsack  649.72214

705 F. Smith  449.87215

524 B. Butler  349.87816

198 J. Saylor  449.89617

799 T. Auten  749.93718

539 R. Dietrich  349.95419

731 S. Roman  349.97820

184 D. Stapleton  449.99021

385 B. Shuckhart  550.04722

251 A. Woskob  750.19023

290 D. Abbott  450.26624

711 A. Squires  650.30425

873 J. Carpenter  550.31326

594 C. Sanner  350.47427

366 T. Addy  450.62428

402 T. Tyrrell  650.80329

481 B. Schrik  450.85430

265 A. Pingotti  650.95431

515 R. Kurosky  551.03232

822 R. Price  751.08033

590 G. Nighman  651.14034

364 N. Mcconahy  351.19735

574 F. Shryock  651.71436

576 C. Boyd  551.74337

995 B. Miller  651.79938

567 B. Giese  451.82639

272 T. Painter  551.89440

216 J. Boothroyd  652.17341

487 C. Westbrook  752.20042

302 S. Jendro  352.32843

566 L. Martin  552.58244

180 D. Leavitt  452.64245

673 J. Six  552.66646

150 S. Metz  252.84247

850 R. Tracy  753.16848

278 S. Stultz  253.17749

999 D. Dooley  553.25450

748 K. Brown  353.28451

558 J. Bracken  353.39652

929 W. Lawrence  253.50353

423 D. Kump  353.53354

618 J. Johnson  753.96955

877 L. Routh  254.46556

998 C. Lykens  554.83857

776 M. Craft  555.02858

551 J. Hershey  555.83359

469 M. Spillman  356.15460

271 B. Washel  357.02861

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  21:11.4691

383 R. Fitch  21:13.2002

585 B. Smith  21:13.2123

394 K. Summers  21:13.3004

480 C. Green  61:13.3085

927 T. Sewell  21:13.4876

129 V. Mckiddie  31:13.9227

823 C. Morrison  31:14.2968

524 B. Butler  61:14.4549

99 K. Mace  31:14.51710

539 R. Dietrich  31:14.55311

98 J. Povolny  71:14.67112

79 J. Marsack  61:14.75513

731 S. Roman  31:14.94714

799 T. Auten  71:14.96615

662 T. Bannister  21:15.05516

290 D. Abbott  71:15.07517

873 J. Carpenter  21:15.09918

263 C. Charbonneau  41:15.13719

184 D. Stapleton  21:15.27020

385 B. Shuckhart  21:15.33121

251 A. Woskob  71:15.48422

366 T. Addy  51:15.55223

360 J. Cook  21:15.89824

705 F. Smith  41:15.95325

515 R. Kurosky  31:15.96526

198 J. Saylor  41:16.07127

576 C. Boyd  51:16.25228

711 A. Squires  51:16.48229

265 A. Pingotti  41:16.82230

822 R. Price  71:16.82431

673 J. Six  31:17.02432

216 J. Boothroyd  61:17.03033

594 C. Sanner  31:17.03634

590 G. Nighman  61:17.18435

481 B. Schrik  51:17.36836

150 S. Metz  61:17.47837

850 R. Tracy  51:17.66338

402 T. Tyrrell  31:17.77339

272 T. Painter  41:18.06840

180 D. Leavitt  41:18.16841

487 C. Westbrook  41:18.20242

566 L. Martin  41:18.48843

995 B. Miller  61:18.48944

999 D. Dooley  61:18.53445

567 B. Giese  21:18.57246

364 N. Mcconahy  31:18.58147

302 S. Jendro  61:18.73648

423 D. Kump  41:19.06449

748 K. Brown  31:19.27450

558 J. Bracken  31:19.95751

574 F. Shryock  21:20.27552

998 C. Lykens  61:20.61753

776 M. Craft  41:20.98654

618 J. Johnson  21:21.16355

278 S. Stultz  61:22.33756

929 W. Lawrence  31:24.52757

296 B. White  11:24.64758

469 M. Spillman  21:25.02759

271 B. Washel  31:25.03260

762 J. Vienot  11:25.50861

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

256 B. Johnson  239.6111

480 C. Green  740.6052

585 B. Smith  740.8773

927 T. Sewell  541.0174

99 K. Mace  341.1235

263 C. Charbonneau  441.4106

184 D. Stapleton  441.5847

799 T. Auten  741.6568

731 S. Roman  341.6729

873 J. Carpenter  441.85110

539 R. Dietrich  341.97611

79 J. Marsack  441.97712

822 R. Price  742.14213

385 B. Shuckhart  442.14814

360 J. Cook  442.20515

662 T. Bannister  342.24016

383 R. Fitch  342.30217

823 C. Morrison  442.38518

576 C. Boyd  542.48719

290 D. Abbott  442.56220

129 V. Mckiddie  342.72021

251 A. Woskob  742.73122

98 J. Povolny  742.73623

711 A. Squires  342.76524

198 J. Saylor  442.77425

524 B. Butler  742.90626

705 F. Smith  743.04727

394 K. Summers  243.22428

272 T. Painter  443.38929

366 T. Addy  643.69430

673 J. Six  443.73331

999 D. Dooley  643.74732

302 S. Jendro  643.77833

515 R. Kurosky  343.79834

566 L. Martin  543.86235

150 S. Metz  244.02136

995 B. Miller  544.04537

481 B. Schrik  644.10738

180 D. Leavitt  544.13739

364 N. Mcconahy  544.16240

594 C. Sanner  244.20141

487 C. Westbrook  344.23142

402 T. Tyrrell  444.36043

748 K. Brown  544.38344

574 F. Shryock  344.39945

265 A. Pingotti  544.41346

590 G. Nighman  644.56047

850 R. Tracy  644.89048

216 J. Boothroyd  745.05649

558 J. Bracken  245.09050

423 D. Kump  545.32651

567 B. Giese  145.74652

618 J. Johnson  645.86353

929 W. Lawrence  146.23654

278 S. Stultz  546.48055

271 B. Washel  346.95656

998 C. Lykens  347.07357

776 M. Craft  447.55058

551 J. Hershey  547.88459

469 M. Spillman  348.60160

296 B. White  148.76461
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833 T. Stavac  257.03562

762 J. Vienot  21:32.28863

877 L. Routh  31:25.71162

551 J. Hershey  51:27.02963

833 T. Stavac  61:30.25164

877 L. Routh  448.84962

762 J. Vienot  350.99863

833 T. Stavac  251.25964
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